





## **Promotion Details**

- Buy RDX QuikStation 4 with four (4) 4TB or 5TB RDX HDD cartridges and receive 20% off
- Buy RDX QuikStation 8 with eight (8) 4TB or 5TB RDX HDD cartridges and receive 20% off

Promotion Code EMEA:	
Promotion Code US:	
Promotion Code LATAM:	
Promotion Code APAC:	

Datasheet: RDX QuikStation

## Flexible and easy to manage

 Supports on-premises, distributed, and hybridcloud architectures

MC-41019 MC-41020 MC-41022 MC-41021

- Use for automated data protection, disaster recovery, and archiving
- Provides automatic air-gap security protection against ransomware and other cyberthreats
- Supports Windows, Linux, and Mac OS and all major backup and encryption software

## **Overcome capacity limitations**

- · Quickly scale with removable cartridges
- Scales up to 20TB (RDX QuikStation 4), and up to 40TB (RDX QuikStation 8)
- Partition data over several RDX cartridges, or as a single logical volume

## Terms & Conditions

1. In case of any dispute in respect to this incentive promotion, the decision of Overland-Tandberg shall be final and binding. 2. Overland-Tandberg reserves the right to amend or cancel this incentive promotion at any time without notice. 3. No cash alternatives will be offered. 4. Overland-Tandberg reserves the right to disqualify any partner from the promotion for any reason. 5. The promotion is valid for all resellers that purchase from an authorized Overland Storage, Tandberg Data or Overland-Tandberg distributor. 6. Participation in the promotion is deemed to be acceptance of these Terms and Conditions as well as other Terms and Conditions associated with the promotional items.7. All promotional opportunities may be taken advantage of via a Meet Comp. 8. Qualifying purchase orders must be received by March 31st, 2023. 9. Promotional discounts are subject to availability



Sales and support for Overland-Tandberg products and solutions are available in over 100 countries. Contact us today at sales@overlandtandberg.com. Visit OverlandTandberg.com.

©2023 Overland-Tandberg. All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. The information contained herein is subject to chang without notice and is provided "as is" without warranty of any kind. Overland-Tandberg shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.